14
X
F
3M
XF3M
Rotary Backlock Connector (0.5-mm Pitch, 1.0-mm Pitch, Dual Contact, Upper Contact)
For FPC/FFC
Rotary Backlock Connectors Provide

XF3M-@@15-1D
XF3M-@@25-1B
■ Ordering Information
● Dual Contact Models - Gold plating
1500pcs per reel
1000pcs per reel
Pins*1 Model Pins*1 Model Pins*1 Model Pins*1 Model Quantity per reel (unit) *2
(4) XF3M-0415-1B 16 XF3M-1615-1B 29 XF3M-2915-1B (42) XF3M-4215-1B
1,500
(5) XF3M-0515-1B 17 XF3M-1715-1B 30 XF3M-3015-1B 45 XF3M-4515-1B
6 XF3M-0615-1B 18 XF3M-1815-1B 31 XF3M-3115-1B 50 XF3M-5015-1B
7 XF3M-0715-1B 19 XF3M-1915-1B 32 XF3M-3215-1B (51) XF3M-5115-1B
8 XF3M-0815-1B 20 XF3M-2015-1B 33 XF3M-3315-1B (53) XF3M-5315-1B
9 XF3M-0915-1B 21 XF3M-2115-1B 34 XF3M-3415-1B (54) XF3M-5415-1B
10 XF3M-1015-1B 22 XF3M-2215-1B (35) XF3M-3515-1B (55) XF3M-5515-1B
11 XF3M-1115-1B 23 XF3M-2315-1B 36 XF3M-3615-1B (57) XF3M-5715-1B
12 XF3M-1215-1B 24 XF3M-2415-1B 37 XF3M-3715-1B 60 XF3M-6015-1B
13 XF3M-1315-1B 25 XF3M-2515-1B (38) XF3M-3815-1B
14 XF3M-1415-1B 26 XF3M-2615-1B 40 XF3M-4015-1B
15 XF3M-1515-1B 28 XF3M-2815-1B 41 XF3M-4115-1B
Pins*1 Model
80 XF3M-8015-1BE
Slider
FPC insertion dimension
Housing
Hold-down